NAVESIEREDAVE Main Street 2022

Lynch Realty

Oswalt Christmas Spectacular

Clover and Bloom
A&D

Hyvee Pharmacy
Southern lowa Electric

John and Helen Schroeder

North Side Ins
Mind's Ear Music
2T Motors

Barb Cole

Tracy Miller
Endless Embers
Garcia

LEO Careers

DC Excavation
First lowa State Bank
Image Shapers
Troy Elevator
Warren

Klicker

Little Bluestem
Van Mersbergen
Craver Grothe
CMTEL

Justin Oswalt
Casey's
Jeremiah Campbell
Jon Logterman
Kathi Scott
Bogle Realty

Slick's

Devyn Pitlick
Edward Jones
Making Memories
Cornerstone
Stewart Nebel
Coffee Can
Cosby's Us Cellular
Sinclair

Lynch Law Office

Essential Massage and Spa

Pulaski Lumber
Slayton Polaris
Nutrien Ag

Community First Credit union

City Year 2024 20,000 matching
$625.00
$500.00
$400.00
$250.00
$412.50
$750.00

$1,500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$412.50
$150.00
$350.00
$500.00
$750.00
$250.00
$850.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$350.00
$500.00
$1,050.00
$500.00
$500.00
$350.00
$150.00
$50.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$50.00
$250.00
$450.00
$750.00
$280.00
$350.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$400.00
$500.00

$20,080.00



