Investment Drive Main Street 2022	City Year 2024	20,000 matching
Lynch Realty	\$625.00	20,000 matering
Oswalt Christmas Spectacular	\$500.00	
Clover and Bloom	\$400.00	
A&D	\$250.00	
1 10.0		
Hyvee Pharmacy	\$412.50	
Southern Iowa Electric	\$750.00	
John and Helen Schroeder	\$1,500.00	
North Side Ins	\$250.00	
Mind's Ear Music	\$250.00	
2T Motors	\$50.00	
Barb Cole	\$100.00	
Tracy Miller	\$50.00	
Endless Embers	\$412.50	
Garcia	\$150.00	
LEO Careers	\$350.00	
DC Excavation	\$500.00	
First Iowa State Bank	\$750.00	
Image Shapers	\$250.00	
Troy Elevator	\$850.00	
Warren	\$50.00	
Klicker	\$100.00	
Little Bluestem	\$250.00	
Van Mersbergen	\$350.00	
Craver Grothe	\$500.00	
CMTEL	\$1,050.00	
Justin Oswalt	\$500.00	
Casey's	\$500.00	
Jeremiah Campbell	\$350.00	
Jon Logterman	\$150.00	
Kathi Scott	\$50.00	
Bogle Realty	\$1,500.00	
Dogic (Cally	ψ1,000.00	
Slick's	\$1,000.00	
Devyn Pitlick	\$50.00	
Edward Jones	\$250.00	
	\$450.00	
Making Memories		
Cornerstone Stewart Nebel	\$750.00	
	\$280.00	
Coffee Can	\$350.00	
Cosby's Us Cellular	\$1,000.00	
Sinclair	\$250.00	
Lynch Law Office	\$500.00	
Essential Massage and Spa	\$250.00	
Pulaski Lumber	\$100.00	
Slayton Polaris	\$200.00	
Nutrien Ag	\$400.00	
Community First Credit union	\$500.00	
	\$20,080.00	